
JACKSON RIVER TECHNICAL CENTER FACULTY AND STAFF

Faculty/Staff Position/Program Email
Josh Craft Principal josh.craft@ahps.k12.va.us

Melody Weese Bookkeeper melody.weese@ahps.k12.va.us
Nicole Shifflett Secretary nicole.shifflett@ahps.k12.va.us
Crystal Hamilton Custodian crystal.hamilton@ahps.k12.va.us
Darin Buckner Custodian darin.buckner@ahps.k12.va.us
Ginni Phillips AHA Coordinator virginia.phillips@ahps.k12.va.us

Jodi Burgess Marketing jodi.burgess@ahps.k12.va.us
Austin Burns Automotive Technology austin.burns@ahps.k12.va.us
Johnell Cantrell, RN Nurse Aide tasha.cantrell@ahps.k12.va.us
Rob Fehle Culinary Arts robert.fehle@ahps.k12.va.us
Charles Fornwalt Carpentry charles.fornwalt@ahps.k12.va.us
Michael Gardiner Electricity michael.gardiner@ahps.k12.va.us
Jamie Huffman Welding james.huffman@ahps.k12.va.us
Joe Mayes Drafting/Drawing joseph.mayes@ahps.k12.va.us
Esther Morse Early Childhood Occupations esther.morse@ahps.k12.va.us
Stacy Patterson Building Management stacy.patterson@ahps.k12.va.us
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